配件 (HEAT SINK) 系列
KH050 SERIAL
Model No
Length
L
(mm)
Suitable
SSR
KH050-50  50  10A,15A
KH060 SERIAL
Model No
Length L
(mm)
Suitable
SSR
KH060-50 50  10A,15A
KH060-80 80  25A
KH060-100 100  40A
KH060-120 120  50A
KH060-150 150  75A
KH080 SERIAL
Model No
Length L
(mm)
Suitable
SSR
KH080-50  50  25A
KH080-100 100 40A
KH080-150 150 50A
Administrator
New Stamp
KH100 SERIAL
Model No
Length L
(mm)
Suitable
SSR
KH100-45 45 10A,15A
KH100-70 70  25A
KH100-100 100  40A
KH100-120 120  50A
KH100-150 150  75A
KH104-104 FOR 3 PHASE SSR
Model No
Length L
(mm)
Suitable
SSR
KH104-104 104  25A,40A
KH104-120
(AND FAN)
120  50A
KH104-150
( AND
FAN)
150  75A,100A
KH197-100 For 3 PHASE SSR
Model No
Length L
(mm)
Suitable
SSR
KH197-100 100  25A,40A
Administrator
New Stamp